

Abstract of cost:-

Date of Entry:-

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Name of Agency:-					

Rate:- 0.51/- belna from
box rate.

Estimated cost:- 5465323.00

Agreement cost:- 5437450.00

Date of start:- 24.09.2020

Date of completion:- 23.06.2021

Rty B NW side Pm
P-2 @ 1838.81 = 5516.00

③ Clearing & Grubbing
Road Land - to do
all job

Rty C 2111cc wide
Pm P-2 @ 51133.76
= 10738.00

⑤ Const. of embankment with material obt. from borrow pits for 1000 m³ lend

⑥ Const. of embryonic membrane with material of from bone pits in marrow

Qty 1227.00 m³ wide
 PMBP-3 @ 139.85
 = 171596.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(17) Pruning & fixing of
typical messy logs
& Enforcing board
do - do - 24
jis

Bty 2.00 Nos vide

PMB P- & @

9366.95 = 18734.00

Total = 26047.5600

Add S.F. 127 = 312571.00

Add L.C. 1.1 = 26047.00

Add S.F. 101 = 39863.00

Total = 2983237.00

Less 0.51% below

As per agreement

= @ 15214.00

Net Total = 2968023.00

[Signature]
18/03/24

[Signature]
18/03/24
A

C.P.
[Signature]
18/03/24